G1 SERIES
A
'!!
111
1i1I
1'11
1111
1111

- 4 Sets of wall mounting screw.
- Nut and screw sets according to no. of Rack unit [u).
ORDERING INFORMATION W=Width 600 mm. Standard
1U Overall Order No. of Different Depth [mm.)
= 44.45 mm. Height [mm.[
D = 400 D = 500 D = 600
Figure
6U 320 Gl-60406 G1 -60506 G1 -60606
9U 455 Gl-60409 Gl-60509 G1 -60609 A
12U 590 Gl-60412 G1 -60512 G1 -60612
6U 320 G1 -60406F G1 -60506F G1-60606F
9U 455 G1 -60409F G1 -60509F G1-60609F B
12U 590 G1 -60412F G1 -60512F G1-60612F
6U 320 G1 -60406P G1-60506P G1-60606P
9U 455 G1-60409P G1-60509P G1-60609P C
12U 590 G1 -60412P G1-60512P G1-60612P 08